
May 2022 - Friday Golf Schedule 

	 


© Scheduling Captain

Apr 21, 2022

Player Email Phone # May 6 May 13 May 20 May 27
R Joe Augustine aug320@aol.com 201-780-4500 7 1 2 © 3
R Dan Baczyk danbaczyk@gmail.com 201-906-3267 7 © N 3 4
R Giancarlo Bisone gbisone@me.com 201-983-3015 N 1 N 6 ©
R Eugene Boyle gbrealty@optonline.net 973-703-9065 3 © 2 6 5
R Bill Carbone becarbo@optonline.net 201-652-6693 4 3 6 © 2
R Ray Chuebon rchuebon@yahoo.com 201-652-4856 6 3 7 © 3
R Ed Daly eddaly386@yahoo.com 201 960-7069 1 © 6 7 5
R Edward Dowd eddowd@yahoo.com 201-787-9385 6 5 © 7 N
R Ed Driscoll ed127@aol.com 732-921-5587 5 © 2 5 1
R Paul Fazio faz90@optonline.net 201-410-3681 N 5 3 © 1
R Peter Finlay peterfinlay72@gmail.com 908-656-5005 3 6 © 5 N
R Steve Fromm stevefromm1@gmail.com 201-294-5424 N 6 6 4 ©
R George Giaquinto geogiaquinto@optonline.net 201-394-5464 2 © 3 1 © 7
R Dan Grieco dang333@gmail.com 201-638-5068 1 7 7 3 ©
R Stephen Hochman shochman@gmail.com 201-424-9701 5 1 © 3 3
R Joseph Ippolito josipp076@gmail.com 201-236-0440 5 7 4 5 ©
R Tom Lewis tomlewis812@aol.com 201-445-1864 2 4 © 6 6
R Barry Luter barryluter@hotmail.com 201 857 5063 N 1 4 © 5
R Jerry Lynch rathmore43@gmail.com 201-264-6792 4 7 © 5 N
R Jim Mc Guire jmcguiremarketing@gmail.com 201-334-2971 3 4 3 N
R George Millington gzmillington@gmail.com 201-788-8312 1 2 N 1
R Richard Reilly jakenoel@optonline.net 201-694-2576 6 7 4 2
R Joel Sachs JSachs9113@aol.com 201 556  9377 3 5 5 © 2
R Robert Sayegh bobsay14@gmail.com 201-220-3867 2 3 © 1 7 ©
R Peter Seibel peterams@aol.com 201-573-8350 6 © N 2 6
R Mike Serpico mikeserp1@gmail.com 201-652-1918 4 © 6 2 7
R Neil Sullivan sulli5@aol.com 201-819-8506 7 N 2 4
R Ted Wagner wagner@clm.com 201-612-0912 2 2 © 4 6
R Digby Wirtz dtwirtz@aol.com 201-755-8660 5 5 1 N
R Paul Woodburn paulwoodburn@optimum.net 201-652-4772 1 4 N 1 ©
R Jim Wylie wylielaw94@aol.com 201-956-2458 N 4 1 2 ©
S John Duke duke.bowl.golf04@gmail.com 201-819-9649 7 N N N
S Rick Pascal rickpas@optonline.net 201-791-9526 N N N 7
S Richard Spalckhaver alpine47@verizon.net 201-652-7359 4 N N 4


